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HIR|v | ® | B RBR|5v | ®R | BH|IRBR|5¥ | ®R|HAH|RBR|5¥|®|E®|®m|&| &
1 [0.322 {0.320 |0.307 |0.305 [0.316 [0.316 |0.298 |0.297 [0.126 [0.126 |0.123 |0.121 |0.476 [0.460 [0.465 |0443 | — | — [ — | —
2 |0.303 |0.309 {0.310 |0.305 |0.293 |0.300 [0.301 [0.300 {0.120 |0.122 |0.122 [0.123 |0.432 |0.437 |0.472 (0449 | — | — | — | —
3 |0.306 [0.312 [0.310 |0.310 |0.300 |0.304 [0.302 [0.302 {0.123 |0.122 |0.122 [0.123 |0.450 |0.436 |0.433 (0468 | — | — | — | —
4 0311 {0.307 |0.312 |0.311 |0.305 [0.303 [0.304 |0.304 |0.123 [0.123 [0.123 |0.123 |0.468 |0.452 [0.451 |0467 | — | — | — | —
5 ]0.3150.316 [0.318 |0.316 |0.308 |0.313 [0.310 [0.311 {0.126 |0.126 |0.125 [0.125 |0.467 |0.468 |0.453 (0473 | — | — | — | —
6 |0.3150.314 [0.319 [0.309 |0.309 |0.310 [0.311 [0.305 |0.125 |0.125 |0.130 [0.124 {0.450 |0.454 |0.463 (0.453 | 0.27 | 0.50 | 0.24 | 0.27
7 |0.312|0.304 [0.311 |0.309 |0.306 |0.302 [0.302 [0.304 |0.125 |0.125 |0.125 [0.124 |0.466 |0.472 |0.437 (0448 | — | — | — | —
8 ]0.311[0.313 {0.313 |0.312 |0.305 |0.306 [0.307 [0.306 |0.125 |0.125 |0.125 [0.125 |0.464 |0.445 |0.470 (0441 | — | — | — | —
9 ]0.3130.318 [0.316 |0.314 |0.308 |0.309 [0.307 [0.309 |0.125 |0.126 |0.126 [0.126 |0.462 |0.449 |0.456 (0464 | — | — | — | —
10 |0.320 |0.324 |0.333 [0.328 [0.314 |0.316 |0.323 |0.316 [0.131 |0.134 |0.148 |0.143 [0.453 |0.487 |0469 0446 | — | — | — | —
11 ]0.305 |0.307 |0.303 [0.306 [0.296 |0.299 |0.294 |0.299 [0.124 |0.127 |0.121 |0.123 [0.461 [0.460 |0.439 0453 | — | — | — | —
12 |0.306 |0.310 |0.323 [0.297 [0.296 |0.302 |0.310 [0.290 [0.123 |0.130 |0.143 |0.120 [0.431 [0.479 |0479 0443 | — | — | — | —
13 |0.298 |0.305 |0.305 [0.303 [0.290 |0.296 |0.295 |0.295 [0.120 {0.121 |0.121 |0.121 [0.441 0.480 |0.459 |0.479 | 0.24 [ 0.51 | 0.25 | 0.24
14 10.302 |0.310 |0.306 [0.307 [0.297 |0.299 |0.299 0.299 [0.122 |0.122 |0.121 |0.123 [0.458 [0.448 |0.451 0462 | — | — | — | —
15 10.307 |0.314 |0.310 [0.309 [0.300 |0.305 |0.301 [0.301 [0.124 {0.123 |0.123 |0.124 [0.489 [0.452 |0.465 [0.441 | — | — | — | —
16 |0.310|0.314 |0.311 [0.313 [0.302 |0.305 |0.303 |0.305 [0.124 |0.124 |0.123 |0.126 [0.434 [0.455 |0.466 (0455 | — | — | — | —
17 ]0.315|0.320 |0.317 [0.314 [0.306 |0.305 |0.307 |0.306 [0.126 |0.125 |0.125 |0.125 [0.464 |0.464 |0.468 (0477 | — | — | — | —
18 10.315|0.314 |0.316 [0.317 [0.303 |0.306 |0.309 [0.309 [0.125 |0.126 |0.125 |0.126 [0.466 [0.462 |0.466 (0453 | — [ — | — | —
19 10.318 |0.316 |0.321 [0.318 [0.310 |0.310 |0.312 [0.311 [0.128 |0.127 |0.127 |0.127 [0.470 |0.457 |0.476 0468 | — | — | — | —
20 |0.318 [0.320 [0.322 |0.323 |0.312 [0.315 [0.312 {0.313 |0.127 |0.126 {0.128 |0.127 |0.451 |0.440 [0.474 [0.465 | 0.27 | 0.50 | 0.25 | 0.25
21 0320 [0.321 {0.302 |0.300 |0.313 [0.314 [0.314 |0.314 |0.126 [0.128 [0.126 |0.128 |0.461 |0.460 [0.444 (0459 | — | — | — | —
22 |0.300 [0.299 |0.301 |0.302 |0.316 {0.308 [0.307 |0.307 |0.128 [0.128 [0.128 |0.129 |0.441 |0.433 [0.454 |0467 | — | — | — | —
23 |0.302 [0.308 |0.304 |0.304 |0.308 [0.311 [0.308 {0.310 |0.130 [0.128 [0.127 |0.130 |0.466 |0.464 (0451|0480 | — | — | — | —
24 |0.304 [0.309 |0.304 |0.304 |0.309 [0.310 [0.308 {0.309 |0.129 [0.129 [0.127 |0.128 |0.467 |0.469 [0.455 [0463 | — | — | — | —
25 0.303 [0.304 |0.303 |0.305 |0.309 [0.293 [0.308 {0.308 |0.127 [0.128 [0.127 |0.128 |0.451 |0.475 [0473 |0462 | — | — | — | —
26 |0.300 [0.301 [0.301 |0.302 |0.303 [0.306 [0.305 |0.306 |0.129 [0.128 [0.128 |0.128 |0.465 |0.457 [0.446 [0463 | — | — | — | —
27 |0.304 [0.307 |0.306 |0.304 |0.306 [0.313 [0.311 {0.306 |0.128 |0.130 [0.130 |0.129 |0.454 |0.459 [0.473 [0.443 | 0.27 | 0.49 | 0.24 | 0.27
28 |0.303 [0.301 |0.304 |0.303 |0.306 |{0.308 [0.308 {0.309 |0.129 [0.128 [0.128 |0.129 |0.469 |0.457 [0.450 0469 | — | — | — | —
29 |0.305 [0.303 |0.307 |0.307 |0.309 [0.310 [0.309 {0.309 |0.129 [0.129 [0.129 |0.130 |0.486 |0.455 [0.457 [0468 | — | — | — | —
30 |0.307 [0.313 |0.307 |0.308 |0.311 [0.314 [0.310 {0.310 |0.130 [0.130 [0.129 |0.130 |0.470 |0.449 [0.463 |0458 | — | — | — | —
31 |0.307 [0.311 [0.307 |0.309 |0.311 [0.312 [0.309 {0.311 |0.130 [0.129 [0.128 |0.129 |0.467 |0.429 [0.468 [0459 | — | — | — | —
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